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AN  1 FORNASIER                 ANNA              01/10/1966 BL 133 2000 0         TV 2 3 Z  

AN  2 AMICO ROXAS               VALENTINA GIOVANNA 14/06/1978 CL 127 2002 0         TV 31 3 Z X

AN  3 LEONARDUZZI               MARTA             03/07/1981 TV 127 2005 0         TV 35 3 Z  

AN  4 BARRO                     KATIA             02/09/1975 TV 126 2007 0         TV 46 3 Z  

AN  5 CEPOLLARO                 ALESSANDRA        24/03/1965 NA 123 2002 0         TV 60 3 Z  

AN  6 GERACE                    FRANCESCO         09/03/1974 CS 123 2005 0         TV 66 3 Z  

AN  7 SARTORI                   LISA              27/09/1969 TV 121 2002 0         TV 72 3 Z  

AN  8 FEDRIGO                   SIMONETTA         07/06/1970 TV 119 2000 0         TV 82 3 Z X

AN  9 CANNIZZARO                GIOVANNELLA       22/07/1977 PA 119 2002 0         TV 83 3 Z  

AN  10 CHITE'                    CLAUDIA           24/03/1974 ME 118 2003 0         TV 90 3 Z X

AN  11 CORCIONE                  MANUELA           12/10/1976 NA 116 2011 0         TV 102 3 Z X

AN  12 BELLO                     ANTONELLA         24/07/1974 NA 115 2004 0         TV 105 3 Z  

AN  13 CALDARELLA                IDA MARIA         06/06/1977 TP 115 2007 0         TV 107 3 Z  

AN  14 BARRANO                   MARIANGELA        05/10/1975 RG 114 2000 0         TV 109 3 Z  

AN  15 BALLARINO                 EDDA              06/01/1978 ME 114 2003 0         TV 110 3 Z  

AN  16 MORANDIN                  SARA              18/05/1981 TV 114 2007 0         TV 113 3 Z  

AN  17 VALENTINO                 PATRIZIA ALFIA    10/05/1966 CT 111 2011 0         TV 129 3 Z  

AN  18 NESO                      STEFANIA          28/02/1970 TV 110 2000 0         TV 130 3 Z X

AN  19 CENTANNI                  ILARIA            09/08/1977 PZ 110 2002 0         TV 131 3 Z  

AN  20 PACELLI                   ANTONELLA         23/10/1974 SA 110 2007 0         TV 135 3 Z  

AN  21 LARONGA                   MARIA             19/08/1977 FG 108 2004 0         TV 143 3 Z  

AN  22 VERONESE                  PAOLA             15/03/1969 TV 105 2007 0         TV 156 3 Z  

AN  23 LOPARCO                   LUCIA             26/07/1974 BR 99 2007 0         TV 180 3 Z X

AN  24 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPINA        06/05/1977 PA 96 2007 0         TV 193 3 Z  

AN  25 VENTURINI                 MARIA LUISA       05/10/1974 PD 94 2007 0         TV 203 3 Z  

AN  26 PELLICCIA                 LUCIANA           02/08/1971 NA 92 2002 0 L A       TV 212 3 Z  

AN  27 GARDENAL                  MARIA             01/01/1976 TV 86 2011 0         TV 244 3 Z  

AN  28 LIGUORI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1983 CS 84 2011 0 J A       TV 248 3 Z  

AN  29 MOSOLE                    MICHELA           02/05/1979 TV 80 2007 0         TV 265 3 Z  

AN  30 PACQUOLA                  IRENE             08/01/1984 TV 77 2007 0 J A       TV 283 3 Z  

AN  31 PENTELLA                  GIUSEPPE          29/05/1971 NA 76 2007 0         TV 287 3 Z  

AN  32 DAL BIANCO                SERENA            06/09/1985 TV 75 2007 0         TV 295 3 V  

AN  33 SMALDINO                  PATRIZIA          09/05/1965 TP 74 2007 0 K A L A L    TV 296 3 Z  

AN  34 CRIVELLARO                STEFANIA          10/06/1968 VE 69 2007 0         TV 325 3 V X

AN  35 DANIEL                    SARA              22/08/1985 TV 68 2007 0 J A       TV 332 3 V  

AN  36 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 68 2009 0 J F       TV 333 3 V  

AN  37 DE NARDI                  ANNA RESI         13/09/1984 TV 67 2007 0         TV 339 3 V  

AN  38 CAPPELLAZZO               LISA              20/06/1980 TV 67 2009 0         TV 342 3 Z X

AN  39 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 62 2007 0 J B       TV 375 3 V  

AN  40 MARCON                    FRANCESCA         10/06/1963 TV 61 2007 0         TV 378 3 Z  

AN  41 DE VIDO                   CATERINA          06/05/1986 TV 59 2007 0         TV 384 3 Z  

AN  42 SCUDELER                  AGNESE            29/06/1972 TV 58 2000 0         TV 386 3 Z  

AN  43 BENIGNO                   PIETRA            15/08/1971 TP 58 2007 0         TV 387 3 Z  

AN  44 MANZATO                   ELISA             31/07/1986 TV 54 2007 0         TV 406 3 Z  

AN  45 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 54 2007 0 J A       TV 408 3 Z X

AN  46 DI LEO                    IRENE             27/01/1979 BA 54 2011 0         TV 411 3 Z X

AN  47 TOFFOLETTO                MASSIMO           15/05/1972 TV 51 2009 0 J F       TV 432 3 V X

AN  48 LONGO                     MARINA            03/08/1981 TV 48 2009 0         TV 438 3 V  

AN  49 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 44 2007 0 J A       TV 451 3 V  

AN  50 CAVALIERE                 CRISTIANA         17/05/1971 TO 44 2009 0         TV 453 3 V  

AN  51 SPINACE'                  PAOLA             08/05/1986 TV 42 2007 0 J A       TV 470 3 V  

AN  52 BERGAMO                   ALESSANDRA        05/02/1986 TV 42 2007 0         TV 473 3 V  

AN  53 DI NAPOLI                 TOMMASO           15/07/1964 ME 42 2011 0         TV 491 3 Z  
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AN  54 ALFIERI                   DEBORAH           12/07/1987 TP 41 2007 0         TV 496 3 V X

AN  55 MENEGAZZO                 SARA              26/11/1986 TV 41 2007 0 J A       TV 499 3 V  

AN  56 TOMASELLA                 SARA              24/09/1988 TV 41 2009 0         TV 507 3 V  

AN  57 SPAGNOLO                  ANNA              17/12/1987 TV 41 2009 0         TV 514 3 V  

AN  58 COSI                      ANGELICA CARMELA  08/05/1973 EE 40 2007 0         TV 525 3 V  

AN  59 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 40 2007 0 J A       TV 527 3 V  

AN  60 FAVARETTO                 PATRIZIA          19/06/1976 TV 39 2007 0 J B       TV 538 3 V  

AN  61 NARDER                    STEFANIA          15/09/1987 TV 39 2007 0         TV 539 3 V  

AN  62 DAL COLLE                 ALESSANDRA        22/07/1987 TV 39 2007 0         TV 540 3 V  

AN  63 POLO                      KATJA             20/12/1986 TV 39 2007 0         TV 541 3 V  

AN  64 ARMATO                    FABIANA           30/06/1972 TP 22 2007 0         TV 569 3 Z  

AN  65 BISETTO                   LAURA             16/08/1988 TV 18 2009 0         TV 593 3 V  

AN  66 BELLE'                    LAURA             10/05/1988 TV 18 2009 0         TV 594 3 V X

AN X 67 TOLA                      MONICA            27/12/1971 TV 15 2009 0         TV 608 3 V  

AN X 68 PITRUZZELLO               LUISA             06/06/1973 SR 15 2009 0         TV 609 3 V X

AN X 69 BUSANEL                   KETTY             13/07/1970 VE 9 2007 0         TV 627 3 V  

AN X 70 PIZZATO                   ELENA             25/10/1988 TV 6 2009 0         TV 643 3 V  

AN  71 VELLI                     ORIA              06/01/1976 NA 64 2012 0         TV 1 4 G X

CH  1 LIGUORI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1983 CS 84 2011 0 J A       TV 2 3 Z  

CH  2 PACQUOLA                  IRENE             08/01/1984 TV 77 2007 0 J A       TV 9 3 Z  

CH  3 DANIEL                    SARA              22/08/1985 TV 68 2007 0 J A       TV 21 3 V  

CH  4 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 54 2007 0 J A       TV 43 3 Z X

CH  5 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 44 2007 0 J A       TV 49 3 V  

CH  6 SPINACE'                  PAOLA             08/05/1986 TV 42 2007 0 J A       TV 59 3 V  

CH  7 MENEGAZZO                 SARA              26/11/1986 TV 41 2007 0 J A       TV 60 3 V  

CH  8 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 40 2007 0 J A       TV 63 3 V  

CH  9 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 62 2007 0 J B       TV 71 3 V  

CH  10 FAVARETTO                 PATRIZIA          19/06/1976 TV 39 2007 0 J B       TV 89 3 V  

CH  11 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 68 2009 0 J F       TV 90 3 V  

CH  12 TOFFOLETTO                MASSIMO           15/05/1972 TV 51 2009 0 J F       TV 93 3 V X

DH  1 LIGUORI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1983 CS 84 2011 0 J A       TV 2 3 Z  

DH  2 PACQUOLA                  IRENE             08/01/1984 TV 77 2007 0 J A       TV 9 3 Z  

DH  3 DANIEL                    SARA              22/08/1985 TV 68 2007 0 J A       TV 21 3 V  

DH  4 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 54 2007 0 J A       TV 43 3 Z X

DH  5 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 44 2007 0 J A       TV 49 3 V  

DH  6 SPINACE'                  PAOLA             08/05/1986 TV 42 2007 0 J A       TV 59 3 V  

DH  7 MENEGAZZO                 SARA              26/11/1986 TV 41 2007 0 J A       TV 60 3 V  

DH  8 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 40 2007 0 J A       TV 63 3 V  

DH  9 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 62 2007 0 J B       TV 71 3 V  

DH  10 FAVARETTO                 PATRIZIA          19/06/1976 TV 39 2007 0 J B       TV 89 3 V  

DH  11 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 68 2009 0 J F       TV 90 3 V  

DH  12 TOFFOLETTO                MASSIMO           15/05/1972 TV 51 2009 0 J F       TV 93 3 V X

EH  1 LIGUORI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1983 CS 84 2011 0 J A       TV 2 3 Z  

EH  2 PACQUOLA                  IRENE             08/01/1984 TV 77 2007 0 J A       TV 9 3 Z  

EH  3 DANIEL                    SARA              22/08/1985 TV 68 2007 0 J A       TV 21 3 V  

EH  4 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 54 2007 0 J A       TV 43 3 Z X

EH  5 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 44 2007 0 J A       TV 49 3 V  

EH  6 SPINACE'                  PAOLA             08/05/1986 TV 42 2007 0 J A       TV 59 3 V  

EH  7 MENEGAZZO                 SARA              26/11/1986 TV 41 2007 0 J A       TV 60 3 V  

EH  8 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 40 2007 0 J A       TV 63 3 V  

EH  9 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 62 2007 0 J B       TV 71 3 V  

EH  10 FAVARETTO                 PATRIZIA          19/06/1976 TV 39 2007 0 J B       TV 89 3 V  

EH  11 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 68 2009 0 J F       TV 90 3 V  

EH  12 TOFFOLETTO                MASSIMO           15/05/1972 TV 51 2009 0 J F       TV 93 3 V X

HN  1 SMALDINO                  PATRIZIA          09/05/1965 TP 74 2007 0 K A L A L    TV 6 3 Z  

IL  1 AMICO ROXAS               VALENTINA GIOVANNA 14/06/1978 CL 127 2002 0         TV 9 3 Z X

IL  2 LEONARDUZZI               MARTA             03/07/1981 TV 127 2005 0         TV 10 3 Z  

IL  3 GERACE                    FRANCESCO         09/03/1974 CS 123 2005 0         TV 24 3 Z  

IL  4 CANNIZZARO                GIOVANNELLA       22/07/1977 PA 119 2002 0         TV 36 3 Z  



IL  5 CORCIONE                  MANUELA           12/10/1976 NA 116 2011 0         TV 47 3 Z X

IL  6 CALDARELLA                IDA MARIA         06/06/1977 TP 115 2007 0         TV 49 3 Z  

IL  7 BALLARINO                 EDDA              06/01/1978 ME 114 2003 0         TV 50 3 Z  

IL  8 CENTANNI                  ILARIA            09/08/1977 PZ 110 2002 0         TV 58 3 Z  

IL  9 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPINA        06/05/1977 PA 96 2007 0         TV 86 3 Z  

IL  10 LIGUORI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1983 CS 84 2011 0 J A       TV 117 3 Z  

IL  11 MOSOLE                    MICHELA           02/05/1979 TV 80 2007 0         TV 123 3 Z  

IL  12 PACQUOLA                  IRENE             08/01/1984 TV 77 2007 0 J A       TV 138 3 Z  

IL  13 DAL BIANCO                SERENA            06/09/1985 TV 75 2007 0         TV 146 3 V  

IL  14 CRIVELLARO                STEFANIA          10/06/1968 VE 69 2007 0         TV 165 3 V X

IL  15 DANIEL                    SARA              22/08/1985 TV 68 2007 0 J A       TV 170 3 V  

IL  16 CONVERTI                  ELENA             13/08/1977 TV 68 2009 0 J F       TV 171 3 V  

IL  17 DE NARDI                  ANNA RESI         13/09/1984 TV 67 2007 0         TV 177 3 V  

IL  18 CAPPELLAZZO               LISA              20/06/1980 TV 67 2009 0         TV 180 3 Z X

IL  19 AVANZI                    STELLA SARA       29/11/1973 TV 62 2007 0 J B       TV 200 3 V  

IL  20 DE VIDO                   CATERINA          06/05/1986 TV 59 2007 0         TV 204 3 Z  

IL  21 BENIGNO                   PIETRA            15/08/1971 TP 58 2007 0         TV 206 3 Z  

IL  22 MANZATO                   ELISA             31/07/1986 TV 54 2007 0         TV 224 3 Z  

IL  23 PIZZOLON                  ELENA             20/01/1985 TV 54 2007 0 J A       TV 226 3 Z X

IL  24 DI LEO                    IRENE             27/01/1979 BA 54 2011 0         TV 229 3 Z X

IL  25 LONGO                     MARINA            03/08/1981 TV 48 2009 0         TV 250 3 V  

IL  26 BUORO                     CRISTINA          01/06/1986 TV 44 2007 0 J A       TV 259 3 V  

IL  27 SPINACE'                  PAOLA             08/05/1986 TV 42 2007 0 J A       TV 274 3 V  

IL  28 ALFIERI                   DEBORAH           12/07/1987 TP 41 2007 0         TV 295 3 V X

IL  29 MENEGAZZO                 SARA              26/11/1986 TV 41 2007 0 J A       TV 297 3 V  

IL  30 TOMASELLA                 SARA              24/09/1988 TV 41 2009 0         TV 304 3 V  

IL  31 SPAGNOLO                  ANNA              17/12/1987 TV 41 2009 0         TV 311 3 V  

IL  32 COSI                      ANGELICA CARMELA  08/05/1973 EE 40 2007 0         TV 318 3 V  

IL  33 CASAGRANDE                FRANCESCA         18/10/1987 TV 40 2007 0 J A       TV 320 3 V  

IL  34 FAVARETTO                 PATRIZIA          19/06/1976 TV 39 2007 0 J B       TV 327 3 V  

IL  35 NARDER                    STEFANIA          15/09/1987 TV 39 2007 0         TV 328 3 V  

IL  36 DAL COLLE                 ALESSANDRA        22/07/1987 TV 39 2007 0         TV 329 3 V  

IL  37 POLO                      KATJA             20/12/1986 TV 39 2007 0         TV 330 3 V  

IL  38 ARMATO                    FABIANA           30/06/1972 TP 22 2007 0         TV 338 3 Z  

IL  39 BISETTO                   LAURA             16/08/1988 TV 18 2009 0         TV 347 3 V  

IL  40 BELLE'                    LAURA             10/05/1988 TV 18 2009 0         TV 348 3 V X

IL X 41 PIZZATO                   ELENA             25/10/1988 TV 6 2009 0         TV 351 3 V  

IL  42 MARCON                    FRANCESCA         10/06/1963 TV 61 2007 0         TV 353 3 Z  

IL  43 TOFFOLETTO                MASSIMO           15/05/1972 TV 51 2009 0 J F       TV 354 3 V X

IL X 44 TOLA                      MONICA            27/12/1971 TV 15 2009 0         TV 356 3 V  

IL X 45 PITRUZZELLO               LUISA             06/06/1973 SR 15 2009 0         TV 357 3 V X

IL X 46 BUSANEL                   KETTY             13/07/1970 VE 9 2007 0         TV 359 3 V  

IL  47 VELLI                     ORIA              06/01/1976 NA 64 2012 0         TV 1 4 G X

IN  1 PELLICCIA                 LUCIANA           02/08/1971 NA 92 2002 0 L A       TV 6 3 Z  

IN  2 SMALDINO                  PATRIZIA          09/05/1965 TP 74 2007 0 K A L A L    TV 10 3 Z  

LN  1 PELLICCIA                 LUCIANA           02/08/1971 NA 92 2002 0 L A       TV 6 3 Z  

LN  2 SMALDINO                  PATRIZIA          09/05/1965 TP 74 2007 0 K A L A L    TV 10 3 Z  


